



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15432

Counties: CUMBERLAND

Letting Date: November 05, 2015

District(s): S4

Call Order: 432

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 03/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging for Fortescue Creek

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) WICKBERG MARINE CONTRACTING, INC. | | (2) MOBILE DREDGING & PUMPING CO | | | |
|----------------------|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | Miscellaneous | | | Cat Alt Set: | Cat Alt Member: | | |
| 0006 | 155003M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP | 1.000 U | 75,000.00000 75,000.00 | 50,000.00000 50,000.00 | | | |
| 0007 | 155021M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE | 6.000 MO | 2,000.00000 12,000.00 | 2,000.00000 12,000.00 | | | |
| 0008 | 157004M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT | 1.000 DOLL | 105,000.00000 105,000.00 | 20,000.00000 20,000.00 | | | |
| 0009 | 158048M FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER, TYPE 3 | 500.000 LF | 58.00000 29,000.00 | 25.00000 12,500.00 | | | |
| 0010 | 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 | 1.000 U | 1,200.00000 1,200.00 | 2,000.00000 2,000.00 | | | |

